
2002

2. november i Berlin, Tyskland.

Tyskland Danmark

Dame Ynglinge: Dame Ynglinge:

Carmen Wöhrn 912 Charlotte Lisewski 863

Simone Grziwa 906 1818 Linda Hansen 242 1105

Daniela Peter 449 2267 Janni Berthel 846 1951

Kristina Bubert 901 3168 Iben Larsen 888 2839

Stefanie Kock 430 3598 Karin Hansen 594 3433
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Herre Ynglinge: Herre Ynglinge:

Marcus Trenke 909 Allan Glue 890

Dennis Krol 922 1777 Johnny Mandau 901 1791

Marco Lerche 446 2662 Michael Andersen 881 2672

Patrick Schumacher 895 3552 Martin Vesterlund 884 3556

Sven Hamann 432 3604 Martin Vilhelmsen 0 3556
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Damer: Damer:

Sabine Nissen 900 Jette Stougaard 883

Christin Strehmel 922 1822 Annette Jensen 897 1780

Kerstin Maashöfer 917 2739 Merete Hemicke 855 2635

Alexandra May 905 3644 Alice Gad 887 3522

Martina Buck 884 4528 Marianne Jensen 881 4403

Tanja Palubizki 893 5421 Dorthe Iversen 881 5284

Ute Wachtendorf 0 5421 Linda H. Jensen 0 5284

137

Herrer: Herrer:

Michael Stark 930 Michael Petersen 698

Sven Wüllner 906 1836 Gunner Nielsen 918 1616

Utz Strehmel 917 2753 Frans Therkelsen 911 2527

Michael Hanke 898 3651 Allan Stender 892 3419

Torsten Möller 904 4555 Peter S. Andersen 907 4326

Roger Dieckmann 455 5010 John Jensen 899 5225

Robert Neumann 456 5466 Jan Kyvsgaard 187 5412
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